

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

CHAMBER SUMMONS (L) NO. 1798 OF 2014
IN
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 2569 OF 2015

INTEGRO FINSERV PRIVATE LIMITED)...APPLICANT

V/s.

SATGURU ROADLINES AND ANOTHER)...RESPONDENTS

Mr.Yash Dadriwal i/by D.S.Law, Advocate for the Applicant.

None for the Respondents.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 26th SEPTEMBER 2024

PC. :

1. Registry to verify the status of service report ofailable warrant expeditiously, considering the fact that the order directing issuance of theailable warrant is dated 10th July 2024.
2. List on 17th October 2024.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)

ARTI
VILAS
KHATATE

Digitally signed
by ARTI VILAS
KHATATE
Date: 2024.09.26
18:47:57 +0530